




# # # #
#
#



4:52 to 11
2:11

11:2 11 to 2

2 to 13
2

116:10 5 to 3
11
2

1
1





# # # # # #





# # # # # #



3

18

8

30

27

6

25

4



# # # #



# # # # #

# # # # #

type your answer here



type answer 
here



#

#



1

3.5

2

2

0.5

3

1

1.5

4

2.5

3

5

0

6

type answer here





type answer heretype answer here



type answer here

type answer here

type answer here

type answer here



# #
# #
# #

# #
# #
# #

type answer here



type answer 
here type answer 

here
type answer 

here



APPLE JUICE

SODA



type answer here type answer here type answer here


